INDEX.

COMMISSIONERS TO TAKE AC-

KNOWLEDGMENTS—Continued. ART.

Secretary of State to make entry of
qualification , certificate of governor
of appointment of, to be sufficient
evidence of qualification

Commissioners in foreign countries

Oath . ..

Payment to State of ten dollars foir
commission, no commission until
such payment.

COMMISSIONERS TO TAKE TESTI-
MONY OUT OF THE STATE.
Clerks may 1ssue
See EVIDENCE

COMMISSIONERS TO TAKE TESTI-
MONY IN THE STATE-—See Evi-
DENCE

COMMISSIONERS TO TAKE EVI-

DENCE FROM OTHER STATES
Attachment to compel attendance of

witnesses, proceedings for.
Compensation of witnesses

COMMISSION MERCHANT
Mortgage of, of consigned goods.
Insolvency of

COMMISSIONS
In chancery
Clerks to deliver ofﬂcla.l .
" To perpetuate boundaries
Of clerk and register of wills for col-
lecting and paying over public
money
To revise mcorporation laws
Pharmacy .
Cerebro spinal menmgitls, 1n horses
Tuberculosis .
To preliminary trustee in msolvency
Public records
Lunacy
District library
State library
Tax on official
Of civil officers, secretary of State to
record

18
18
18

18

17
35

35

35
35

[ ]

16
17
35

36
41
43
43
43
47
54
59
77
77
81

§5

SEC

-1 >

32
16-18

19-31

36
37

13
14

245-248
67
32-35

12, 27
25
141-154
155-167
158-161
20
50-53
12-38
107-109
110-115
143

2

2217

PAGE.

481
482
482

482

471
1094-5

1096-9

1101
1102

208
208

458
480
1100-1

1115, 1123
1183
1250-4
1255
1255-6
1312
1416
1477-84
1741-2
1742-3
1843

1898



