INDEX. . 2217

COMMISSIONERS TO TAKE AC-			
KNOWLEDGMENTS—Continued. A	RT.	SEC	PAGE.
Secretary of State to make entry of			
qualification, certificate of governor			
of appointment of, to be sufficient			
evidence of qualification .	18	6	481
Commissioners in foreign countries	18	7	482
Oath	18	8	482
Payment to State of ten dollars for			
commission, no commission until			
such payment	18	9	. 482
COMMISSIONERS TO TAKE TESTI-			
MONY OUT OF THE STATE.			
Clerks may issue	17	32	471
See EVIDENCE	35	16-18	1094-5
COMMISSIONERS TO TAKE TESTI-			
MONY IN THE STATE—See Evi-			
DENCE	35	19-31	1096-9
COMMISSIONERS TO TAKE EVI-			
DENCE FROM OTHER STATES			
Attachment to compel attendance of			
witnesses, proceedings for.	35	36	1101
Compensation of witnesses	35	37	1102
COMMISSION MERCHANT			
Mortgage of, of consigned goods.	2	13	208
Insolvency of	2	14	208
COMMISSIONS	_		
In chancery	16	245-248	458
Clerks to deliver official	17	67	480
To perpetuate boundaries	35	32-35	1100-1
Of clerk and register of wills for col-	00	02 00	1100 1
lecting and paying over public			
money	36	12, 27	1115, 1123
To revise incorporation laws	41	25	1183
Pharmacy.	43	141-154	1250-4
Cerebro spinal meningitis, in horses	43	155-157	1255
Tuberculosis	43	158-161	1255-6
To preliminary trustee in insolvency.	47	20	1312
Public records	54	50-53	1416
Lunacy	59	12-38	1477-84
District library	77	107-109	1741-2
State library .	77	110-115	1742-3
Tax on official .	81	143	1843
Of civil officers, secretary of State to			
record .	85	2	1898